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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
05/11/2023 - 11:06 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. LAURIMAA Mikk 10 MyFitness 30.99 363
2. GROSSBERG Tristan 10 Parnu Spordikool 32.04 328
3. MILJAN Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 36.26 226
4. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 37.70 201
5. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 38.57 188
6. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 39.00 182
7. TIHHANOVSKI Taras 12 Yess 39.65 173
8. RAAK Robert 11 Yess 39.72 172

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.92 496
2. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 28.56 463
3. RANDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.39 425
4. TODIRAS Veaceslav 08 Balti 30.37 385
5. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.91 332
6. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 34.53 262

Open

1. RODERTS Arons 07 RBJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 25.62 642
2. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.37 589
3. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 27.78 504
4. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.83 501
5. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.92 496
6. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.15 484
7. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 28.52 465
8. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 28.56 463
9. SVIKIS Herberts Kristians 06 RBJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 28.95 445

10. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 29.11 438
11. RANDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.39 425
12. TODIRAS Veaceslav 08 Balti 30.37 385
13. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 30.47 382
14. LAURIMAA Mikk 10 MyFitness 30.99 363
15. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.91 332
16. GROSSBERG Tristan 10 Parnu Spordikool 32.04 328
17. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 34.53 262
18. MILJAN Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 36.26 226
19. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 37.70 201
20. VELDEMANN Daniel 11 Yess 38.57 188
21. IDNURM Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 39.00 182
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. TIHHANOVSKI Taras 12 Yess 39.65 173
23. RAAK Robert 11 Yess 39.72 172


